rid

h.g_fndjazamnj I obrazovanje

LNV AR WN

R R R R R R R
wWNPRPR PP PO

Lovro
Gabrijela
Borna
David
Mateja
Lucija
Helena
Ana
Valentina
DraZenka
Mario
Ivan
Matija
Maja
Janko
Dino

Ida
Marta
Sara
Lorena
Ema

RENCY

Prezime
Stefan
Pijanec
Nikoli¢
Mikulci¢
Vuradin
Kauzler
Sasko
Majdak
Buhin
Harjac
Hosnjak
Inkret
Volari¢
Spoljari¢
Vréek
Forjan
Kolmani¢
Vincek
Cesar
Sestan;j
Krobot

ZUPANIJSKO NATJECANJE IZ GEOGRAFIJE

5.

U ottt

RAZRED

. razred OS
.razred 0%
. razred OS
. razred 0OS
. razred OS
. razred 0OS
. razred OS
. razred 0OS
. razred OS
. razred 0OS
.razred OS
. razred 0OS
.razred OS
. razred 0OS
.razred OS
. razred 0OS
.razred OS
. razred 0OS
.razred OS
. razred 08
.razred O$

Ime mentora
Nikolina
Snezana
Gordana
Alenka
Renata
Alenka
Jasmin
Valentina
Jelka
BozZena
Luka
Jasmin
Valentina
Alenka
Alenka
Srec¢ko
Renata
Zdravko
Renata
Milica
Andelka

Prezime mentora
Mikulek
Gabaj
Zemli¢
Badun
Petek Vukmanovié
Badun
Kokotec
Vidovié
Markulin
Pervan
Radojevi¢
Kokotec
Vidovié
Badun
Badun
Kezele
Petek Vukmanovié
Petek
Petek Vukmanovié
Zabti¢
Bili¢

Naziv Skole
Il. osnovna Skola - Varazdin
OS Martijanec
[Il. osnovna Skola - Varazdin
VI. osnovna skola - Varazdin
0S Novi Marof
VI. osnovna skola - Varazdin
0S Gustav Krklec - Marusevec
V. osnovna skola - Varazdin
0S Metel OZegovi¢
0S Ivana Kukuljevi¢a Sakcinskog
0S Sracinec
0S Gustav Krklec - Marugevec
V. osnovna skola - Varaidin
VI. osnovna skola - Varazdin
VI. osnovna skola - Varazdin
OS Franje Serta Bednja
0S Novi Marof
0S Novi Marof
0S Novi Marof
0S Vinica
0S Ludbreg

67
64
63
62
62
61
60
60
60
60
59
58
58
57
56
55
55
55
55
53
52



